
OFFERYNNAU STATUDOL CYMRU

2020 No. 725

Rheoliadau Diogelu Iechyd (Cyfyngiadau
Coronafeirws) (Rhif 2) (Cymru) 2020

Am 3.40 p.m. ar 10 Gorffennaf 2020

Mark Drakeford
Y Prif Weinidog, un o Weinidogion Cymru

Newidiadau i ddeddfwriaeth:

Mae newidiadau yn dal heb eu gwneud i Rheoliadau Diogelu Iechyd (Cyfyngiadau Coronafeirws) (Rhif 2) (Cymru) 2020. Mae unrhyw newidiadau sydd wedi cael eu gwneud yn barod gan y tîm yn ymddangos yn y cynnwys a chyfeirir atynt gydag anodiadau.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- Pt. 4A inserted by [S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2\(4\)](#)
- Pt. 4B inserted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(6\)](#)
- Sch. 1 omitted by [S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2\(13\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 10 omitted by [S.I. 2020/1079 reg. 2\(4\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 1 omitted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(13\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 7 omitted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(13\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 8 omitted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(13\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 9 omitted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(13\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 14 omitted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(13\)\(c\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 4 omitted by [S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2\(14\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 18 omitted by [S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2\(14\)\(d\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 11-13 omitted by [S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2\(13\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 6 omitted by [S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2\(11\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 33A substituted for Sch. 2 para. 3 by [S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2\(14\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 3 words inserted by [S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2\(13\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 13 words omitted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(13\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 2 para. 13 words omitted by [S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2\(14\)\(c\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 46 inserted by [S.I. 2020/1079 reg. 2\(5\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 31-35 inserted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(14\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 36-41 inserted by [S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2\(15\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 42-44 inserted by [S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2\(14\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 45 inserted by [S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2\(12\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 22 substituted by [S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3\(14\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A Pt. 1 Sch. 4A para. 1 renumbered as Sch. 4A Pt. 1 by [S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2\(7\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A Pt. 2 heading Sch. 4A paras. 2-6 renumbered as Sch. 4A Pt. 2 by [S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2\(7\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A Pt. 3 inserted by [S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2\(7\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1(c)-(f) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2\(4\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 7 heading inserted by [S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2\(4\)\(c\)\(i\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1(g) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1040 reg. 2\(4\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1(j)-(l) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1049 reg. 2\(2\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1(m)-(p) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1066 reg. 2\(2\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1(q) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1102 reg. 2\(2\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 3(2)(la) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(9\)\(b\)\(iii\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 4(2)(la) inserted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(9\)\(c\)\(iii\)](#)
- Sch. 4A inserted by [S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2\(7\)](#)
- Sch. 4A Pt. 3 heading omitted by [S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2\(4\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 7 omitted by [S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2\(7\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 6 omitted by [S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2\(9\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1 substituted by [S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2\(7\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 7(2) substituted by [S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2\(4\)\(c\)\(iii\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 2 substituted by [S.I. 2020/1079 reg. 2\(6\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 1(q)(viii) word inserted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(9\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 3(2)(l) word substituted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(9\)\(b\)\(ii\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 4(2)(l) word substituted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(9\)\(c\)\(ii\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 4(2)(e) words inserted by [S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2\(9\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 7(1) words substituted by [S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2\(4\)\(c\)\(ii\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 7(3)(a) words substituted by [S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2\(4\)\(c\)\(iv\)](#)
- Sch. 4A para. 3(2)(d) words substituted by [S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2\(9\)\(b\)\(i\)](#)

- Sch. 4A para. 4(2)(d) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(9)(c)(i)
- Sch. 4B inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(10)
- Sch. 5 inserted by S.I. 2020/843 Sch. 1
- Sch. 5 para. 5(6) words substituted by S.I. 2020/867 reg. 2(3)(b)
- Sch. 6 inserted by S.I. 2020/843 Sch. 2
- Regulations revoked by S.I. 2020/1149 reg. 34(1)(a)
- reg. 1(2) words inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(2)
- reg. 2(1)(l)-(n) inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(3)
- reg. 2(1)(o)-(q) inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 2(1)(r) inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 2(1)(s)(t) inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(2)(a)
- reg. 2(4)-(7) omitted by S.I. 2020/884 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 2(8)(9) inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(2)(b)
- reg. 2A inserted by S.I. 2020/884 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 2A(3) substituted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 4 substituted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 4(3) inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 6 omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 7 heading word substituted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(3)(a)
- reg. 7(2)(a) word omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(4)(a)
- reg. 7(2)(a) word omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(3)(b)
- reg. 7(2)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 7(2)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 7(2)(d) omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(4)(b)
- reg. 9 words omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(4)
- reg. 10 omitted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 10 heading words omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(5)(b)
- reg. 10(1)-(3) omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(5)(a)
- reg. 11 omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 12(2) words inserted by S.I. 2020/867 reg. 2(2)(a)
- reg. 12(2)(a)(ii) word inserted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(5)(a) (Amendment to Welsh text)
- reg. 12(2A) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(4)(a)
- reg. 12(2A) words substituted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(4)(a)
- reg. 12(2A)(c) inserted by S.I. 2020/867 reg. 2(2)(b)
- reg. 12(2A)(c) words substituted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(4)(b)
- reg. 12(2B)-(2F) inserted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(2)(a)
- reg. 12(3)(d) omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(5)(b)
- reg. 12(3)(g) words omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(6)(a)
- reg. 12(3)(h) words omitted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(4)(b)
- reg. 12(4) words substituted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(6)(b)
- reg. 12(5) inserted by S.I. 2020/867 reg. 2(2)(c)
- reg. 12(6) inserted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(2)(b)
- reg. 12(6) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1040 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 12A inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(7)
- reg. 12B inserted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(4)
- reg. 12B(3)(b) omitted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(4)(a)
- reg. 12B(4)(h) inserted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(4)(b)
- reg. 12B(5) omitted by S.I. 2020/1079 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 12ZA inserted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 12ZB inserted by S.I. 2020/1040 reg. 2(3)
- reg. 13(1A) inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(8)(a)
- reg. 13(2)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(8)(b)
- reg. 14 heading substituted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(6)(b)
- reg. 14(1)(a) omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(6)(a)
- reg. 14(2)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(2)(a)
- reg. 14(2)(b) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(4)(a)
- reg. 14(2)(d) omitted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(2)(b)

- reg. 14(2)(m) substituted for reg. 14(2)(m)(n) by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(9)(a)
- reg. 14(2)(p) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(5)
- reg. 14(2)(q) inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(5)(b)
- reg. 14(2)(hza) inserted by S.I. 2020/884 reg. 2(4)
- reg. 14(2)(ja) substituted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(4)(b)
- reg. 14(2)(jb) inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(5)(a)
- reg. 14(2A) inserted by S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 14(4) omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(9)(b)
- reg. 14A inserted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(7)
- reg. 14A(2)(e)(ea) substituted for reg. 14A(2)(e) by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(5)(a)
- reg. 14A(2)(f) inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(6)
- reg. 14A(3)-(5) inserted by S.I. 2020/884 reg. 2(5)
- reg. 14A(3) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(5)(b)
- reg. 14A(4)(5) omitted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(5)(c)
- reg. 14B inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(7)
- reg. 14C heading word substituted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(3)(a)
- reg. 14C word substituted by S.I. 2020/1022 reg. 2(3) (Amendment to Welsh text only)
- reg. 14C words substituted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(3)(b)(i)
- reg. 14C words substituted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(3)(b)(ii)
- reg. 15 omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(8)
- reg. 17(A1) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(6)(a)
- reg. 17(1)(c) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(4)(a)(i)
- reg. 17(1)(c) words substituted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(6)(b)
- reg. 17(1)(c)(i) word inserted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(5)(a)(i)
- reg. 17(1)(c)(iii)(iv) omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(5)(a)(ii)
- reg. 17(1)(d) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(4)(a)(ii)
- reg. 17(1)(d)(i) word inserted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(5)(b)(i)
- reg. 17(1)(d)(iii)(iv) omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(5)(b)(ii)
- reg. 17(2) word omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(9)
- reg. 17(2) word omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(5)(c)
- reg. 17(2) word substituted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(10)
- reg. 17(2) words inserted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(4)(b)
- reg. 17(2) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(5)
- reg. 17(2) words substituted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(6)(c)
- reg. 17(3) omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(5)(d)
- reg. 17A inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(7)
- reg. 18 words substituted by S.I. 2020/884 reg. 2(6)
- reg. 18(1) word omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(10)(a)
- reg. 18(1) words omitted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(8)(a)
- reg. 18(1) words substituted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(11)(a)
- reg. 18(3) omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(6)(a)
- reg. 18(3A)(3B) inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(11)(b)
- reg. 18(3C) inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(a)
- reg. 18(3C) words substituted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(6)(b)
- reg. 18(4) words inserted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(10)(b)
- reg. 18(4A) inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(b)
- reg. 18(4B) inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(7)(a)
- reg. 18(5)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(c)(i)
- reg. 18(5)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(7)(b)
- reg. 18(5)(b) words inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(c)(ii)
- reg. 18(5A) inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(8)
- reg. 18(6) words inserted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(10)(b)
- reg. 18(6A) inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(11)(c)
- reg. 18(6A) word omitted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(5) (Amendment to Welsh text)
- reg. 18(6A) words inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(e)
- reg. 18(6A) words substituted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(6)(c)
- reg. 18(6ZA) inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(d)

- reg. 18(6ZA) words inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(7)(c)
- reg. 18(7) word inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(5)(f)
- reg. 18(7) words inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(11)(d)
- reg. 18(7A) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(8)(b)
- reg. 18(8) words substituted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(8)(c)
- reg. 18(9A)(9B) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(8)(d)
- reg. 19(1)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(9)
- reg. 20(1)(a) word omitted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(11)(a)
- reg. 20(1)(a) word substituted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(12)(a)(i)
- reg. 20(1)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(12)(a)(ii)
- reg. 20(1)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(6)(a)(i)
- reg. 20(1)(a) words omitted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(10)(a)
- reg. 20(1)(a) words omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(7)(a)
- reg. 20(1)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1007 reg. 2(6)
- reg. 20(1)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1035 reg. 2(6)
- reg. 20(1)(b) words inserted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(11)(b)
- reg. 20(1)(b) words inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(6)(a)(ii)
- reg. 20(1)(b) words inserted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(7)(b)(i)
- reg. 20(1)(b) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(8)(a)
- reg. 20(1)(b) words substituted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(9)(a)
- reg. 20(1)(b) words substituted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(7)(b)(ii)
- reg. 20(2A) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(10)(b)
- reg. 20(3) word omitted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(12)(b)(ii)
- reg. 20(3)(a) word inserted by S.I. 2020/1130 reg. 2(8)(b)
- reg. 20(3)(a) word inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(12)(b)(i)
- reg. 20(3)(a) word inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(6)(b)(i)
- reg. 20(3)(a) word inserted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(6)(b)(ii)
- reg. 20(3)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/961 reg. 2(6)(b)(iii)
- reg. 20(3)(aa) inserted by S.I. 2020/803 reg. 3(12)(b)(iii)
- reg. 20(3A) inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(10)(c)
- reg. 20(3A) omitted by S.I. 2020/867 reg. 2(3)(a)
- reg. 20(4) word substituted by S.I. 2020/867 reg. 2(3)(b)
- reg. 20(4) words substituted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(10)(d)
- reg. 20(6) words substituted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(9)(b)
- reg. 20(11) word substituted by S.I. 2020/820 reg. 2(12) (Amendment to Welsh text)
- reg. 21(1)(a) words inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(11)
- reg. 21(7A) inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(10)(a)
- reg. 21(8) words substituted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(10)(b)
- reg. 21(10) words inserted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(8)(a)
- reg. 21(11) words inserted by S.I. 2020/912 reg. 2(10)(c)
- reg. 21(11) words inserted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(8)(b)
- reg. 21(11) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1011 reg. 22
- reg. 21(15) omitted by S.I. 2020/985 reg. 2(8)(c)
- reg. 22(1) words inserted by S.I. 2020/843 reg. 2(12)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Instrument associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Instrument (including any effects on those provisions):

- Sch. 4A para. 1(h)(i) inserted by S.I. 2020/1043 reg. 2(2)
- reg. 2A(3A)(a) words substituted by S.I. 2020/1079 reg. 2(2)